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South Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Three Headed Monster 9 4 0 0.692 5-1 8-2 1322.00 1251.98 1614.26

Muthascratchas 5 8 0 0.385 3-3 4-6 1352.72 1316.46 1645.04

Cleveland Brownies 3 10 0 0.231 3-3 3-7 1102.76 1387.30 1296.26

What Test? 3 10 0 0.231 1-5 2-8 1224.84 1500.94 1510.84

North Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

The Cooks 10 3 0 0.769 4-2 7-3 1516.66 1290.56 1856.16

B-Team 8 5 0 0.615 4-2 6-4 1350.10 1343.96 1530.30

Zim Reapers 8 5 0 0.615 2-4 5-5 1374.30 1267.86 1624.28

The Douglasville Dirty Birds 7 6 0 0.538 2-4 5-5 1348.92 1300.90 1607.18

West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Climax Change 10 3 0 0.769 4-2 8-2 1443.00 1263.98 1794.74

Fal-Cans 8 5 0 0.615 4-2 5-5 1433.60 1314.66 1844.80

Titletown USA 7 6 0 0.538 2-4 5-5 1353.78 1248.02 1714.08

Marino Magic 6 7 0 0.462 2-4 4-6 1341.86 1400.68 1733.56

East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Mafiosos 6 7 0 0.462 3-3 5-5 1244.26 1296.14 1487.88

Steelers 6 7 0 0.462 3-3 6-4 1222.32 1199.60 1474.92

HTTR NATION 5 8 0 0.385 4-2 5-5 1249.40 1310.78 1547.76

Swamp Thugz 3 10 0 0.231 2-4 2-8 1158.76 1345.46 1366.72

Total Points
The Cooks 1856.16

Fal-Cans 1844.80

Climax Change 1794.74

Marino Magic 1733.56

Titletown USA 1714.08

Muthascratchas 1645.04

Zim Reapers 1624.28

Three Headed Monster 1614.26

The Douglasville Dirty Birds 1607.18

HTTR NATION 1547.76

B-Team 1530.30

What Test? 1510.84

Mafiosos 1487.88

Steelers 1474.92

Swamp Thugz 1366.72

Cleveland Brownies 1296.26
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